Resultatlista

NT, Skoghall, MSV Cupen FINAL

Nationell tavling den 7 september 2019
Spelplats: Skoghalls BGK Filt

Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 Sia Snitt
1 UIf Kristiansson Skoghalls BGK 32 34 31 39 26 39 - - - 201 33,5
1 Anton Eriksson MGK 49 Nykdping 46 39 42 41 50 40 40 35 - 333 41,6
1 Ginalyn Robertsson Moséas BGK 42 52 51 43 43 37 50 50 50 418 46,4
1 Hugo Holm Skoghalls BGK 49 58 45 47 57 41 48 40 - 385 48,1
1 Rasmus Nilsson Sddertalje BGK 62 71 74 61 - - - - - 268 67,0
2 Robin Andersson Mosas BGK 44 42 38 46 39 32 - - - 241 40,2
2 Bernt Gustavsson Sddertélje BGK 50 38 45 55 38 37 45 39 - 347 43,4
2 Anders Sandberg MGK 49 Nykdping 47 43 48 60 44 53 45 56 44 440 48,9
Karlsson

2 Mats Sdderkvist Daga BGK 60 60 51 54 49 54 46 55 - 429 53,6
3 Marcus Ljungblad Skoghalls BGK 39 39 40 46 32 34 - - - 230 38,3
3 Andreas Rosenberg Daga BGK 50 54 39 37 50 42 34 34 - 340 42,5
3 Roger Asp Enkopings BGK 49 48 55 53 50 63 39 46 53 456 50,7
3 Roland Tornvall Haga BGK 71 56 61 59 62 56 71 51 - 487 60,9
4 Johan Carlsson Haga BGK 32 39 50 32 40 33 - - - 226 37,7
4 Lars Eriksson MGK 49 Nykoping 44 38 50 55 49 40 41 43 - 360 45,0
4 Ryno Vestergren Djulé BGK 45 41 50 59 54 46 47 62 52 456 50,7
4 Kurt Engstrom Sodertélje BGK 54 64 59 58 62 66 49 69 - 481 60,1
5 Rikard Lindqvist Enkdpings BGK 44 35 34 35 30 33 - - - 211 35,2
5 Tommy Blixt BGK Spiik 40 51 52 36 47 44 42 39 - 351 43,9
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Namn

Bo Nordstrom
Per Karlsson
Hakan Robertsson
Julia Sj6berg
Lena Brown

May Boldt

Johan Andersson
Magnus Sjoo
Orjan Molin
Gustav Westman
Mats Rosenberg
Eva Prennfors
Heinz Boldt

Asa Jakobsson
Ronny Ekberg
Kjell Linder

den 10 september 2019

Klubb

Enkdpings BGK
Haga BGK
Mosés BGK
Mosés BGK
BGK Spiik
Orebro BGK
Orebro BGK
Orebro BGK
Sdodertélje BGK
Mosés BGK
Daga BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Orebro BGK
Moséas BGK
Enkdpings BGK
MGK 49 Nykoping

S1

43
67
47
50
63
60
47
48
51
78
51
52
72
57
45

S2

46
55
38
50
53
59
52
49
58
63
49
65
68
60
56
49

S3

47
40
50
55
58
63
35
58
47
64
40
55
65
42
64
57

S4

55
62
39
41
62
57
37
42
59
63
47
59
50
59
61
70

S5

52
55
33
50
58
66
53
51
53
65
43
52
66
45
57
47

S6

62
63
39
53
62
66
40
53
54
56
48
57
63
56
49
55

Sida

S7

54
63

55
50
59

42
51
50
56
46
75
56
58
57

2

S8

51
61

37
41
63

40
53
61
45
46
60
64
57
56

av

S9

455
466
246
391
499
493
264
383
493
500
379
492
519
500
447
513

Snitt

50,6
58,3
41,0
48,9
55,4
61,6
44,0
47,9
54,8
62,5
47,4
54,7
64,9
55,6
55,9
57,0



